

## Trigon Agri A/S: Invitation to 1Q 2015 results presentation

Trigon Agri will publish its interim report for the first quarter 2015 on Friday, May 29, 2015 at 8:00 CET. Analysts, investors and media are invited to attend a telephone conference that will be held at 10:00 CET on the same day.

## Program:

Joakim Helenius, Chairman of the Board, and Ülo Adamson, President and CEO, will present and comment upon the results. There will also be an opportunity to ask questions.

To participate in the telephone conference, please call one of the following numbers:

SE: +46 8 505 564 74

UK: +44 203 364 5374

US: +1 855 753 2230

FI: +358 981710460

NO: +47 235 002 10

DK: +45 354 45 580

CH: +41 225 675 541

The presentation material will be available on <a href="www.trigonagri.com">www.trigonagri.com</a> before the telephone conference starts. A recording of the telephone conference will be available afterwards on <a href="www.trigonagri.com">www.trigonagri.com</a>.

## Investor enquiries:

Mr. Ülo Adamson, President and CEO of Trigon Agri A/S, Tel: +372 66 79200, E-mail: mail@trigonagri.com

## **About Trigon Agri**

Trigon Agri is a leading integrated soft commodities production, storage and trading company with operations in Ukraine, Russia and Estonia. Trigon Agri's shares are traded on the main market of NASDAQ OMX Stockholm. Trigon Agri is managed under a management agreement by Trigon Capital, a leading Central and Eastern European operational management firm with around USD 1 billion of assets under management.

For subscription to Company Announcements please contact us: <a href="mail@trigonagri.com">mail@trigonagri.com</a>.

If you do not want to receive Trigon Agri press releases automatically in the future please send an e-mail to the following address: <a href="mailto:unsubscribe@trigonagri.com">unsubscribe@trigonagri.com</a>.